DUMAU NORTHEAST JAPAN JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Mae

White

Master
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Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~76.0Kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Taisel Sasaki

GRAACA MMA

Tomoyuki Fukushi
SOUJIUKAI IWATE

B3

Motoki Sugiura
SOUJIUKAI IWATE

Kotake Yasuhiro
TEAM HAMONKAI

B14

B4




